Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Lawton Chiles :, 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

January 30, 1987

Mr. Denis Melb

President

Classic Cleaners

1625 North Hiatus Road
Pembroke Pines, Florida 33026

Re: Facility I.D. No. 0112334
Dear Mr. Melb:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you submitted on
September 26, 1996.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be
mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V general
permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable
between January 15 and March 1 of each year the facility is in
operation and is subject to the requirements of the Title V general
permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing address,
location address, responsible official, or phone number, please notify
the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office -

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources, MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change
of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any additional
questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program, please contact
the District or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

-,

Y '--J/ 7 //’" Y
(b ht o pree
Fbotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/3jw

cc: Mr. John Coppola, Broward County

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled baver.
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Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification

Facility Name and Location

1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

D}Qﬁ Class) < CO}QP

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

[Assi< Cleavews

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:

4. Facility Location:

S_treet Address: /b s /\/V' /’// A‘tuﬁ Rd .
City: Pm K k‘Q }le County: /g KGWAVCA, Zip Code: 33 Dz;l(?

Tl

Responsible Official

6. Kﬂ; and Title of Responsible Official:

Ms  ello Q@—esic&wﬁ
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:
Organization/Firm: CIASS i1 C l-?A/W RS
Street Address: /bas No. Aha -(u,‘é‘ ur{g/é

City: ) ounty: Zip Code:
Pombxekie Prves Braw ar 33034,
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:
Telephone: (?{L/S 45 / - 05 7 7 Fax: ( ) .
N
Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For exampie, plant manager):
10. Facility Contact Address:
Street Address:
City: County: Zip Code:
« f ﬁ‘ @
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number: E \ N v
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) R _E C .
7 {) i ng
[¥) b
R
%‘; ' om»‘or\ﬂ%
[\ Sou‘,ces

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 13 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date

Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control

Initially Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID |Purchased |Installed ID |Purchased |Installed ID |Purchased [Installed
Example #1 03-OCT-93 [12-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC-91 #3  02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92
Dry-to-Dry Unit

(1) w/ ref. condenser ! |75 =p0c-931 e$-4u-93

(2) w/ carbon adsorber

(3) w/ no controls

IWasher Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser

(5) w/ carbon adsorber

(6) w/ no controls

[Dryer Unit

(7) w/ ref. condenser

(8) w/ carbon adsorber

(9) w/ no controls

[Reclaimer Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser

(11) w/carbon adsorber

(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed | ]
(c) No control devices are required to be installed | ]
2.(a) What wa(s.gthe total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?
gallons

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? | ] months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: | | New store: | | Did not keep records: | ]

@ What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part 11?7
(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

osas. Existing small area source [_X ] New small area source | |
Wy

[ ..

e 7% Existing large area source | | New large area source [ |

Wolls

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 14 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



@What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber { | Refrigerated condenser | }f{ ]

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser | |

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | ]

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt :
No such units on-site

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring
(e) Instrument calibration

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

Llrre

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)

Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:

[ ] I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

[ Z ] No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form. -

Responsible Official Certification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part II of this notification form.

I will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

w L g-28-9C

\_ Signasfre / Date

4

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



[

P

3750
2212

;?oﬂaBBé‘

e

263239

DATE

THIS CHECK IS
CONNECTION WITH THE

ELIVERED IN
‘OLLOWING' ACCOUNT(S!

AMOUNT

/!

FOT]

335

FOR

DRD CLASSIC CORP.

p/B/ia CLASSIC CLEANERS
1625 N. HIATUS RD.
.PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33026

ORDER OF }\ A‘t ot élw Y Kook )Dkvte

37

1803

42 2y

@thul$‘SV w0

o

/'b// Wf&» Ca

v i s ee st o . e

e L

DOLLARS

ATEWAY AMERICAN BANK

1451 NW 62ND STREET
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

L6 41 Wy
WOOY 1/ ¥k
(371303




TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNT L Q/ COMPLAINT/DISCOVEY™ [] /RE-INSPECTXON O

T ———
TIME IN:__// "0 © TIME OUT: 42!© © AIRS ID#:_0// 223
TYPE OF FACILITY: £/ Cfes~e/s I
4 - .
FACILITY NAME: Clossce  Cleamers . DATE: /2-2&-5>
FACILITY LOCATION: /b 28 Wer/T  f12tos /é.gd '
Jecobiokr acs Flovi)s ZZeo2b
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL,_ L€ ~ie T lhy PHOMENUMBER:_Y 3 /-05 7 7
@/ Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is Tound to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).
E] Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
Deterd), A Mello o Co. fres
COMMENTS:
/
The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly centified and submired to the inspector. YESZ/ NO[]
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: ﬁa ce~Ber ;892
(Approximate)
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: ____£ Jho ~1d5
(Please Print)
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: LT PHONE NUMBER: .2 /Z /%59
Page of. i Revised 10/96



Ll T 1 DTO D ori FRUM DIUKE 19 1 9De/B3dad/ BEST AVA'LABLE COPY ‘ e

S aw A I

€
DRY CLEAI _R AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
. ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM 5/ ,;253 J

o Olbsre Oohses oo o
FACILITY LOCATION: J [0 RS /%. }[, A K;A A ] : ,
mekﬂkﬁ 'p/’\/esl g 339«;2.(’e

Annual Reporting Period: j ! 1927 1o - /9%\3) _ w7

Bascd on cach term or condition of the Tide V ganeral air permit, my facility has remained in com @‘1 EEWOE D
62-213.300, Florida Admiaistative Code (F.A.C.), during the period coversd by this statement. ‘

I NO, complete the follewing: JAN 2 6

#1. Term or condition of the geacral permit that-has not bezn in continuous compliancs during the rcp N%é;ﬁi%ﬂ’l&ﬂe&amgc
le Sources

]
1

Exact peried of non-compliancs: from

Actan(s) ken to achieve cemplianes: . o g

Method uscd to demonstate complianes:

<
#2. Term or condition of the general permmit that has not bezn in continuous compliancs during the reporting period swated above:

Exactpesiod of non-complianes: from 0

Acdon(s) tiken to azhieve complianes:

" Mehod used to demonstrate compliancs:

As the resporsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed afler recsoncblie inguiry, that the stglements
made in this notificclion cre true, cecurcre cnd complete. Further, my ennuel consumption of perchloroethylene soivent, besed

uzon ralling cvercges of purchcse receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gellons per year for dry~t0 dry facilities or 1,800 gallors per
yesr for trensfer or combination facililies.

stx)ovsmr.z OFFICIAL: géAeéGW ALA yine /i X4

Name (Please Print)

*This form is madc available to vou as an aid ia ordzrto mest your annu.zd compliance certification requirements. Itis atthe
discretion of \.h‘ rasponsible official to usc this form.

Page of

.
——

?WO%MW;M 97 — /"/OﬁA/@PS




Is your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse side?

T

SENDER: iy .
mComplete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. I also wish to receive the
= Complete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an
lPrir(\jt your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this | gxtra fee):

card to you. '

u Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. O Addressee’s Address
permit.
mWrite *Return Receipt Requestsd” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. O Restricted Delivery
lThg Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date
delivered. ’ Consuit postmaster for fee. -

3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number

N AIRS ID 0112334 % 6‘-3 { 8(

DRD CLASSIC CORPORATION 4b. Service Type

DENIS 'MELLO O Registered $ Certified
1625 NO'HIATUS RD O Express Mail O Insured
PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026 {3 Retum Receipt for Merchandise [0 COD

7. Date of Delivery

\

FEB 1 4 1o

8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested

Thank yoﬁ for using Return Receipt Service.

5. Received By: (Print Name)

) e— and fee is paid)
6. Signatyé: (Addresse {Agen X
ST e R
PS Form 3811, December 1994 7 eseser80179  Domestic Return Receipt

—

—
= *Z 333 bl3 181

US Postal Service . .
Receipt for Certified Mail

No Insurance Coveraae Provided.
AIRS ID 0112334

DRD CLASSIC CORPORATION
DENIS MELLO

1625 NO HIATUS RD
PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

Postage $

Certified Fes

Spedial Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee's Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees $
Postmark or Date

PS Form 3800, April 1995

- e

|



\/ THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING 3 O 3 0 6 7

o

~ i"'lease include_ your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.
| RECEIVED
FIAIL ROOM
- TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00°
FEB 19 98

Do NOT Remove Label
S

, AIRSID 0112334 )
i DRD CLASSIC CORPORATION
. } DENIS MELLO
i 1625 NO HIATUS RD
|
|

FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
Org.: 37550101000 EO: Bl

Fund: 20-2-035001

Obj.: 002273

PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026




e

TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT

PERCI('_ OROETHYLENE DRY CLE%““"ERS _ \/
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST | ‘

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL @/ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY Q
RE-INSPECTION Q |
AIRSID#: © // 2339 DATE:_/2-256 TIMEIN: //:02 _ TIME OUT: /2 0= ||
! Ik
FACILITY NAME: C/a)}f( < C/é’dfv e’s : ]
FACILITY LOCATION: _ 7 b 25 N K 2 fos Ko J
' [
omliofe Fiaes Floridd 33026
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : Pzéarél, /7<(/0 ppoNg: Y3/~ 0577
CONTACT NAME: PHONE:
[PART I: NOTIFICATION ' ]
(check appropriate box)
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup a
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to usc general permit ‘ a
[PART : CLASSIFICATION |
Fuacility indicated on notification form that it is: 0O No notification form
(check appropriate box) 0 Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A
1. Existing small area source - Q 2. New small area source {
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/vr transfer only, x < 200 gal/yt
both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
3. Existing large area source a 4. New large arca source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr dry-to~dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/sr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/vr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
3. This is a correct facility classification ay ON QOCan not determine
If no, please check the appropriate classification:
a facility qualified for a genecral permit as number above
a facility exceeds above limits and is not eligiblc for a general permit
B. The total qud rchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
facility whs '/fﬁ gajlons.

4 lofs Revised 8/11/97



( (:J»\

uPART III: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

L.
2.

[92]

Is the responsiblc official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)

Storing perchloroethylenc in tightly scaled and impervious containers?
Examining the containers for leakage?
Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?

Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal?

. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and stcam pressure for carbon adsorber

beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications?

@y ON ana
@Y ON ON/A

pXClN

&Y ON aN/A

Oy ON ON/A

| PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

L.

In Part II-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complcte A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with cither a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been

installed prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(chcck appropniate boxgs)

Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls?

. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system?

. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be dirccted away from the

condenscr upon opening the door?

. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refngerated

condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis?

Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser exceeded 45°F?

. Conducted all temperaturc monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after

verifying that the coolant had been compietely charged?

gy O

AT ON ON/A
Y ON ana
% aN

ZIY anN ON/A

27 an i

—— — m——

1~
Q

™
V]

Revised 8/11/97



i ¢

v v,

B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser locatéd
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weckly basis? .

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weckly?

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F?

L)

. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drving ¢ycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber?

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm?

4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion: is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstrcam from no other inlet?

5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condenser coils?

6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all tiincs?

e

Qy

ay
Qy

ay
ay

ay

ay

ay

anN

ON
anN

anN

ON

anN

ON

anN/a
ON/A

ON/A
ON/A

QNva

an/a

OoN/a

“V—— ———— ——

[[PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased?

2. Maintained rolling monthly averages of pere consumption?

3. Maintained Jcak detection inspection and repatr reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or;

b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts instalied w/in 3 days of receipt?

4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments)

wn

Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations?

6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan?

)

Maintained deviation reports?
Problem corrected?

8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

ay an

av

0%

an

anN

&y QaN
@Y aN
asv an
@y axN

avy

an

ay anN
27 aN

ON/A

ON/A
ON/A
ON/A

ON/A |
ON/A

QN/A

e ——— S —— ——— — — ——

Revised 8/11/%°
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[PART VI: LEAK DETECTIO:. aND REPAIRS ‘ ]

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weékly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

inspection? @y ON
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? . O/Y an
3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?

Hose connections, fittings,

couplings, and valves 29 ON ON/A Muck cookers ‘, @Y aN aNa

Door gaskets and seating @Y ON QN/A Stills ) @Y ON aN/A
Filter gaskets and seating @Y QN ON/A Exhaust dampers 2!? ON ON/A
Pumps @Y aN anva Diverter valves @¢ ON ana
Solvent tanks and containers E]? QN QON/A Cartridge filter housings Z(x aN awNa
Water scparators Q’(DN OnNv/a

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
Physiéal detection (airflow felt through gaskets)
Odor (noticeable perc odor) (
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)

Halogen leak detector

08 R K

If using dircct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? Y ON

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

(PID/FID oniy)? ay aN
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? Qy OaN
d. Kept in a clean and secure arca when not in use? Oy ON
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Oy ON

i Glorad> ' Oc,c,(/vﬂ/d 26-1992

Inspector’s Name (Please Print) Date of Inspection
4 Inspcc[y/s Signature Approximate Date of Next Inspection

4o0f5 Revised 8/11/97
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STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION ,
MS 5510-37550 304000 AtiG 15,01
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE FL 32399-2400

i

ey, 2000 0520 0020 9372 9Lk3

BEST AVAILABLE COPY

g

10 AIRS ID # 0112334001AG
DENIS MELLO
CLASSIC CLEANERS
1625 NO HIATUS RD )
© PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026 |
<
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B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date of Delivery

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
® Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

C. Signature

W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, X J Agent

or on the front if space permits.

[J Addressee

1. Article Addressed to:

10 AIRS ID # 0112334001AG

DENIS MELLO

CLASSIC CLEANERS

1625 NO HIATUS RD
PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

D. |s delivery address different from item 17 0 Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No

3. Service Type
ﬁCerﬁﬁed Mail [ Express Mail

Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
1 Insured Mail O c.opD.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number (Copy from service label)

PS Form 3811, July 1999

D G322 Plee3

Domestic Return Receipt 102595-99-M-1789

U.S. Postal Servnce
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT - »
(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Prqvideg}

Postage | $

Certified Feo

' Postmark
Return Receipt Fee Hore
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
{Endorsement Required)

To!
10 AIRS ID # 0112334001AG

Re¢ DENIS MELLO naller)

..... CLASSIC CLEANERS
Stré 1625 NO HIATUS RD

& PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

7000 0520 0020 9372 9Lk3

See Reverse.for Instru

PS Form 3800; Fébruary 2000. -+




e?

|
|
!
|
|

Is your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse sid

SOl S

SENDER:
s Complete itemns 1 and/or 2 for additional services.
mComplete items 3, 4a, and 4b.

= Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this

card to you.

= Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not

permit.

sWrite "Return Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number.
s The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date

delivered.

0} adojanus jo do} s0A0 dull Je pjo4.

| also wish to receive the
following services (for an
extra fee):’

1. ] Addressee’s Address
2. O Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to:

A\

AIRS D # 0112334 |

CLASSIC CLEANERS

DENIS ‘MELLO

1625 NO HIATUS RD
PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

4a. Article Number

f )7 OS2 A28

4b. Service Type

[ Registered 4 Certified
O Express Mail O Insured
[0 Retum Receipt for Merchandise [J COD

/Sy EYs

5. 'eT:(Pn‘mNamzz//
% (e Y

Signature: (Addressee or Agent)
X

8. Addressee’s Address (Orfly if requested
and fee is paid)

PS Form 3811, December 1994  /

Domestic Return Receipt

P 474 Q052
CLASSIC CLEANERS
DENIS MELLO
1625 NO HIATUS RD

Street & Number

238

PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

AIRSID # 0112334

O
o

Post Office, State, & ZIP Code

Postage

$ -

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Retum Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees

Postmark or Date

PS Form 3800, April 1995

e e i e e . o . ot P e - e 1

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service.

{



|

Is your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse side?

SENDER:
s Complete itemns 1 and/or 2 for additional services.
s Complete items 3, 4asand 4b.

BPrint your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this

card to you.

m Attach this form to the from of the mailpiecs, or on the baok if space does not

permit.

wWrite"Ratum Racelpt Requested” on the mallplece below the article number.
=The Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date

delivered.

| also wish to receive the
following services (for an
extra fee):

1. [J Addressee’s Address
2. OJ Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to:

AIRS ID # 0112334
CLASSIC CLEANERS
DENIS MELLO
1625 NO HIATUS RD
PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

fer
ia

4a. Article Number

ISC(3YES

4b. Service Type

3 Registered Certified
O Express Mail O Insured
[0 Retum Receipt for Merchandise [] COD

7. Date of Delivery ¢+

peg 137 Y

5. Received By: (Print Name)

6. Signal
X

: (Addressee or Agent)

/

8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested
and fee is paid)

PS Fdrth 3814, Decemb&r 1994

1025059780170 Domestic Return Receipt

Thank you for using Return Recelpt Service.

US Postal Service

Z 333 13 483

Receipt for Certified Mail

No Insurancé Coverage Provided.
Do not use for International Malil (See reverse)

(\C\O\

\

CLASSIC CLEANERS
DENIS MELLO
1625 NO HIATUS RD .

Certified Fee

—
AIRS ID # 0112334

PEMBROKES PINES FL..33026

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Retum Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees | §

Postmark or Date

PS Form 3800, April 1995




‘ated on the reverse side?

Is your RETURN Anmm—~"

0} adojanua jo doy} 1an0 aug|'1e pio4

AIRS ID#: 0112334
DRD CLASSIC CORPORATION
DENIS MELLO -
1625 NO HIATUS RD
PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

‘SENDER: i .
mComplete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. 1 sy ."-Sh to receive the
s Complete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an
=Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this | axira fee):
card to you.
= Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. [0 Addressee’s Address
permit.
wWrite “Return Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. [ Restricted Delivery
. »The Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date
delivered. Consult postmaster for fee.
3. Article Addressed to: %ﬂicle Nun% % ?«

4b. Service Type

O Registered /ﬁ Certified
O Express Mail O Insured
O Retumn Receipt for Merchandise [ COD

7. Date of Delivery

L1 9=97)

5. Received By: (Print Name)

6. Signature: (Addressegpr Agent)
XW

8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested
and fee is paid)

PS Eorfn 3811, [oécember 1994

Domestic Return Receipt

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service.

g—

.. P 2k5 302

US Postal Service

4o8

Receipt for Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provided.
Do not use for International Mail (See reverse)

[ Sentto
AIRS ID#: 0112334
DRD CLASSIC CORPORATION
DENIS MELLO

1625 NO HIATUS RD
PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

Certified Fee

Spedial Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Retun Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees $

Postmark or Date

217 97

et s et . e i e e s e Ao

(

j PS Form 3800, April 1995

.
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US Postal Service
Receipt for Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provided.
Do not use for international Mail (See reverse)
| Sentto

AIRS ID # 0112334
CLASSIC CLEANERS
DENIS MELLO
1625 NO HIATUS RD
PEMBROKES PINES FL 33026

velnou rou

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees | §
Postmark or Date

PS Form 3800, April 1995
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